1 GKD Mobile Stand and Mobile Holder for Table Compatible with All
Mobile Phones Samsung Apple iPhone oneplus Unique Gifts- Best dad
Gift- Mens Day | B0B4VZCZW9 ( GKD000145-DAD ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3
Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet
(Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1FjB8lrVPI5LKzqSM5oL Date & Time: 15/04/2023, 22:19:47 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0BWV7C24G (
GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹231.25 1 ₹231.25 12% IGST ₹27.75 ₹259.00

TOTAL: ₹27.75 ₹259.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer
round table calendar and pen stand with clock wooden
premium antique look for office decor,corporate gifts (Red
Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW ( GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 -₹8.93 1 ₹659.82 12% IGST ₹79.18 ₹739.00

TOTAL: ₹79.18 ₹739.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :